

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1507/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in WPCRL No.942/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GOVT. OF NCT, DELHI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 81 of 2006
(With appln. for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
 Ms. Upasana Garnaik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jai Singh, ASG
 Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
 Ms. Junna Sen, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
 Ms. Jhuma Sen, Adv.
 Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
 Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
 Mr.S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel on both sides, list the
matter on 24.07.2013.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		